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Number of
Students
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39

34

42

41
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Number of
Students
Graduated

19

18

18

13

15

Program
Completion
Rate

94.8%

94.1%

91.3%

96.3%

91.4%

Licensure
Examination
Pass Rate

100%

100%

100%

100%

87.3%

Job
Placement
Rate

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%




